Operating expense charged to plant has been adjusted for projected increases in salaries, taxes. and benefits for operators

Reylatory commission expense has been adjusted.

Depreciation and Amortization Expense are annualized Depreciation expense rcpresents gross depreciable plant at the end of the y w  multiplied by their respective depreciation rates

Taxes olher than Income is adjusted for annualized payroll taxes and Utility Commission Taxcs

Income taxes are computed on taxable income at current rates

Expenses for Clinton scwm operations have been reduced tn acNd expense reductions

Interest on debt is computed using a 50.1 1 %  /48 89% debt /equity ntio and a 6 58% cost ofdcbk

Revenues an: annualized at proposed ntes using the achwl test year bills

WATER SERVICE CORPORATION OF KENTUCKY
Case No. 2010 - 00476
Rate Base and Rate of Return
September 30,2010

Net Operating Income

Gross Plant In Service
Accumulated Depreciation
Net Plant In Service
Cash Working Capital
Contributions In Aid of Construction
Advances in Aid of Construction
Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes
Customer Deposits
Reduction for Transportation Equipment

Total Rate Base

Schedule C

Page 1 of 1

Effect of
Per Pro Forma A5 Proposed Proposed

Restatement Adjustments Adjusted Increase Increase

S 60,379 (171,597) $ (111,218) 383,324 $ 272,106

S 10,059,632 [a] 10,059,632 - $  10,059,632
(3,985,463) (3,841,528) PI (1 43,935) (3,985,463) -

6.21 8,104 (143,935) 6,074,169 6,074,169
202,092 6,955 [c] 209,047 209,047

(150,313) PI 3,827 P] (146,486) (146,486)

(417,128) (41 7,128) (417,128)
(34,3 17) (34,3 17) (34,3 17)

(4,740) [dl (4,740) - (4,7401

S 5,818,438 S (137,893) $ 5,680,546 X - s  5,680,546

-_._

- PI

[a] Gross plant in service has been restated to account for an asset that was not booked at the time of acquisition.

P] Accumulated depreciation, CIAC, and AIAC have been restated to reflect a 2% depreciation rate from the time the assets or liabilities
were put in service

[c] Working capital is calculated based on pro forma maintenance expenses, pro forma general expenses, and taxes other than income.

[d] Transportation equipment has been reduced due to operator time for Clinton sewer operations.

[e] restatement calculated on wp [f 21

WATER SERVICE CORPORATION OF KENTUCKY